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Security Summary Report

Incidents

2142

Alerts

7/

Endpoints

Recent Incidents

ID

2142
2141
2140

2139
2138

2137

2136

2135

2134

2133
2132

2131

2130

2129

2128

2127

Name
'File Drop - 2775215878' along with 4 other issues
'WildFire Malware' along with 1 other issue

'Protection Against Security Measures Bypass Techniques -
1952317967' along with 4 other issues

'WildFire Malware' along with 2 other issues

'Suspicious Process Creation' along with 4 other issues

'Protection Against Security Measures Bypass Techniques -
1952317967' along with 4 other issues

'Credential Gathering Protection - 122198212" along with
5 other issues

'WildFire Malware' along with 4 other issues

'Evasion Technique - 527483761' along with 5 other issues

'WildFire Malware' along with 4 other issues

'Staged Malware Activity - 2394207323' along with 5
other issues

'CVE-2023-45853 vulnerability in zlib at /
symantec_worker' along with 4 other issues

'CVE-2021-24112 vulnerability in
system.drawing.common at /symantec_worker' along with
4 other issues

'Network Connection - 1971152322' along with 8 other
issues

'Staged Malware Activity - 4061872954' along with 4
other issues

'WildFire Malware' along with 4 other issues
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Severity

high
medium

high

medium

medium

high

high

medium

high

medium

high

critical

critical

high

high

medium

Status
new
new

resolved_security
_testing

new

resolved_known_i
ssue

resolved_other

resolved_known_i
ssue

resolved_duplicat
e_incident

resolved_security
_testing

resolved_other

resolved_other

resolved_false_po
sitive

resolved_known_i
ssue

resolved_security
_testing

resolved_security
_testing

resolved_security
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ID Name Severity Status
_testing

2126 'Malware Activity - 1320008962' along with 5 other issues high resolved_security
_testing

2125 'WildFire Malware' along with 4 other issues medium resolved_security
_testing

2124 'Masquerading - 221297964' along with 5 other issues high resolved_duplicat
e_incident

2123 'File Drop - 2775215878' along with 5 other issues high resolved_duplicat
e_incident
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