

XDR Test Manager

Generated: 2026-01-20 21:04

Security Summary Report

Incidents	Alerts	Endpoints
2142	23758	7

Recent Incidents

ID	Name	Severity	Status
2142	'File Drop - 2775215878' along with 4 other issues	high	new
2141	'WildFire Malware' along with 1 other issue	medium	new
2140	'Protection Against Security Measures Bypass Techniques - 1952317967' along with 4 other issues	high	resolved_security_testing
2139	'WildFire Malware' along with 2 other issues	medium	new
2138	'Suspicious Process Creation' along with 4 other issues	medium	resolved_known_issue
2137	'Protection Against Security Measures Bypass Techniques - 1952317967' along with 4 other issues	high	resolved_other
2136	'Credential Gathering Protection - 122198212' along with 5 other issues	high	resolved_known_issue
2135	'WildFire Malware' along with 4 other issues	medium	resolved_duplicate_incident
2134	'Evasion Technique - 527483761' along with 5 other issues	high	resolved_security_testing
2133	'WildFire Malware' along with 4 other issues	medium	resolved_other
2132	'Staged Malware Activity - 2394207323' along with 5 other issues	high	resolved_other
2131	'CVE-2023-45853 vulnerability in zlib at /symantec_worker' along with 4 other issues	critical	resolved_false_positive
2130	'CVE-2021-24112 vulnerability in system.drawing.common at /symantec_worker' along with 4 other issues	critical	resolved_known_issue
2129	'Network Connection - 1971152322' along with 8 other issues	high	resolved_security_testing
2128	'Staged Malware Activity - 4061872954' along with 4 other issues	high	resolved_security_testing
2127	'WildFire Malware' along with 4 other issues	medium	resolved_security

XDR Test Manager

Generated: 2026-01-20 21:04

ID	Name	Severity	Status
2126	'Malware Activity - 1320008962' along with 5 other issues	high	_testing
2125	'WildFire Malware' along with 4 other issues	medium	resolved_security _testing
2124	'Masquerading - 221297964' along with 5 other issues	high	resolved_duplicat e_incident
2123	'File Drop - 2775215878' along with 5 other issues	high	resolved_duplicat e_incident